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Its purpose is to report the accomplishments, activities, and the 

past and present needs of the licensing program. 



FY16 Investigative Activity
Division of Corporations, Business and Professional Licensing

Total Investigative Activity

Investigations 600 32.77%

Intakes 845 46.15%

Complaints 262 14.31%

Admin Fines 60 3.28%

Probation 64 3.50%

Total 1831

Acupuncture

Investigations 7 70.00%

Intakes 3 30.00%

Complaints 0 0.00%

Probation 0 0.00%

10

Architects, Engineers & Land Surveyors

Investigations 18 25.71%

Intakes 51 72.86%

Complaints 1 1.43%

Probation 0 0.00%

70

Athletic Trainers

Investigations 0 0.00%

Intakes 0 0.00%

Complaints 0 0.00%

Probation 0 0.00%

0

Audiology

Investigations 0 0.00%

Intakes 2 100.00%

Complaints 0 0.00%

Probation 0 0.00%
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FY16 Investigative Activity
Division of Corporations, Business and Professional Licensing

Barbers and Hairdressers

Investigations 99 61.11%

Intakes 41 25.31%

Complaints 7 4.32%

Probation 15 9.26%

162

Behavioral Analysts

Investigations 0 0.00%

Intakes 0 0.00%

Complaints 1 100.00%

Probation 0 0.00%

1

Big Game Guides

Investigations 46 31.08%

Intakes 66 44.59%

Complaints 17 11.49%

Probation 19 12.84%

148

Business Licensing

Investigations 33 57.89%

Intakes 1 1.75%

Complaints 23 40.35%

Probation 0 0.00%

57

Certified Nurse Aides

Investigations 43 40.95%

Intakes 48 45.71%

Complaints 12 11.43%

Probation 2 1.90%
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FY16 Investigative Activity
Division of Corporations, Business and Professional Licensing

Certified Public Accountant

Investigations 7 9.72%

Intakes 47 65.28%

Complaints 13 18.06%

Probation 5 6.94%

72

Chiropractic

Investigations 3 15.79%

Intakes 13 68.42%

Complaints 3 15.79%

Probation 0 0.00%

19

Clinical Social Workers

Investigations 0 0.00%

Intakes 13 76.47%

Complaints 3 17.65%

Probation 1 5.88%

17

Collection Agencies

Investigations 11 55.00%

Intakes 6 30.00%

Complaints 3 15.00%

Probation 0 0.00%

20

Concert Promoters

Investigations 0 0.00%

Intakes 0 0.00%

Complaints 0 0.00%

Probation 1 100.00%
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FY16 Investigative Activity
Division of Corporations, Business and Professional Licensing

Construction

Investigations 17 13.08%

Intakes 33 25.38%

Complaints 21 16.15%

Admin Fine 59 45.38%

Probation 0 0.00%

130

Dental

Investigations 4 8.70%

Intakes 35 76.09%

Complaints 7 15.22%

Probation 0 0.00%

46

Dieticians and Nutritionists

Investigations 0 0.00%

Intakes 3 60.00%

Complaints 2 40.00%

Probation 0 0.00%

5

Dispensing Opticians

Investigations 4 44.44%

Intakes 3 33.33%

Complaints 1 11.11%

Probation 1 11.11%

9

Electrical Administrator

Investigations 6 42.86%

Intakes 0 0.00%

Complaints 7 50.00%

Admin Fine 1 7.14%

Probation 0 0.00%
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FY16 Investigative Activity
Division of Corporations, Business and Professional Licensing

Euthanasia

Investigations 0 0.00%

Intakes 0 0.00%

Complaints 1 100.00%

Probation 0 0.00%

1

Foreign Pleasure Craft

Investigations 0 0.00%

Intakes 0 0.00%

Complaints 0 0.00%

Probation 0 0.00%

0

Geologists

Investigations 2 100.00%

Intakes 0 0.00%

Complaints 0 0.00%

Probation 0 0.00%

2

Guardians and Conservators

Investigations 0 0.00%

Intakes 1 50.00%

Complaints 1 50.00%

Probation 0 0.00%

2

Hearing Aide Dealers

Investigations 0 0.00%

Intakes 0 0.00%

Complaints 0 0.00%

Probation 0 0.00%
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FY16 Investigative Activity
Division of Corporations, Business and Professional Licensing

Home Inspectors

Investigations 1 20.00%

Intakes 3 60.00%

Complaints 1 20.00%

Admin Fine 0 0.00%

Probation 0 0.00%

5

Marine Pilots

Investigations 4 57.14%

Intakes 1 14.29%

Complaints 2 28.57%

Probation 0 0.00%

7

Marriage and Family Therapists

Investigations 2 40.00%

Intakes 2 40.00%

Complaints 1 20.00%

Probation 0 0.00%

5

Massage Therapists

Investigations 0 0.00%

Intakes 37 97.37%

Complaints 1 2.63%

Probation 0 0.00%

38

Mechanical Administrator

Investigations 2 25.00%

Intakes 4 50.00%

Complaints 2 25.00%

Probation 0 0.00%
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FY16 Investigative Activity
Division of Corporations, Business and Professional Licensing

Medical

Investigations 28 24.35%

Intakes 30 26.09%

Complaints 54 46.96%

Probation 3 2.61%

115

Midwives

Investigations 7 63.64%

Intakes 0 0.00%

Complaints 4 36.36%

Probation 0 0.00%

11

Mortuary Science

Investigations 0 0.00%

Intakes 0 0.00%

Complaints 0 0.00%

Probation 1 100.00%

1

Naturopath

Investigations 1 100.00%

Intakes 0 0.00%

Complaints 0 0.00%

Probation 0 0.00%

1

Nursing

Investigations 165 40.34%

Intakes 179 43.77%

Complaints 57 13.94%

Probation 8 1.96%
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FY16 Investigative Activity
Division of Corporations, Business and Professional Licensing

Nursing Home Administrators

Investigations 1 33.33%

Intakes 0 0.00%

Complaints 2 66.67%

Probation 0 0.00%

3

Optometry 

Investigations 0 0.00%

Intakes 2 100.00%

Complaints 0 0.00%

Probation 0 0.00%

2

Pawnbrokers

Investigations 0 0.00%

Intakes 4 100.00%

Complaints 0 0.00%

Probation 0 0.00%

4

Pharmacy

Investigations 14 14.89%

Intakes 73 77.66%

Complaints 5 5.32%

Probation 2 2.13%

94

Physicians Assistants

Investigations 10 47.62%

Intakes 4 19.05%

Complaints 6 28.57%

Probation 1 4.76%
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FY16 Investigative Activity
Division of Corporations, Business and Professional Licensing

Physical Therapists

Investigations 5 16.13%

Intakes 23 74.19%

Complaints 1 3.23%

Probation 2 6.45%

31

Professional Counselors

Investigations 3 11.11%

Intakes 20 74.07%

Complaints 2 7.41%

Probation 2 7.41%

27

Psychology

Investigations 3 14.29%

Intakes 7 33.33%

Complaints 11 52.38%

Probation 0 0.00%

21

Real Estate

Investigations 25 33.33%

Intakes 24 32.00%

Complaints 25 33.33%

Probation 1 1.33%

75

Real Estate Appraisers

Investigations 3 27.27%

Intakes 3 27.27%

Complaints 5 45.45%

Probation 0 0.00%
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FY16 Investigative Activity
Division of Corporations, Business and Professional Licensing

Speech Language Pathologist

Investigations 1 16.67%

Intakes 5 5.00%

Complaints 0 0.00%

Probation 0 0.00%

6

Tobacco

Investigations 20 90.91%

Intakes 0 0.00%

Complaints 2 9.09%

Probation 0 0.00%

22

Underground Storage Tanks

Investigations 0 0.00%

Intakes 0 0.00%

Complaints 0 0.00%

Probation 0 0.00%

0

Veternarian

Investigations 5 23.81%

Intakes 12 57.14%

Complaints 4 19.05%

Probation 0 0.00%
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FY16 Investigative Actions

Division of Corporations, Business and Professional Licensing

Board Name Violation Date Action

ACU Confidential Continuing education 02/26/2016 Advisement Letter

ACU Barnes, Heather Continuing education 10/26/2015 License Action

ACU Schalberg, Kathleen Continuing education 11/27/2015 License Action

ACU KANE, EMILY Continuing education 12/08/2015 License Action

ACU Brandes, Cheryl Continuing education 03/06/2016 License Action

AEL Confidential Unlicensed practice or activity 10/02/2015 Advisement Letter

AEL Confidential Unlicensed practice or activity 02/25/2016 Advisement Letter

AEL Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 01/13/2016 Advisement Letter

AEL Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 03/21/2016 Advisement Letter

AEL Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 04/27/2016 Advisement Letter

AEL Horizon Land Surveying, LLC Unlicensed practice or activity 05/16/2016 License Action

AEL Bergee, Immanuel Unlicensed practice or activity 05/16/2016 License Action

AEL Basler, Robert Unlicensed practice or activity 05/16/2016 License Action

APR Confidential License application problem 11/03/2015 Advisement Letter

APR Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 01/14/2016 Advisement Letter

APR Kantola, Shawn Incompetence 11/03/2015 Consent Order

APR Kantola, Shawn Incompetence 11/03/2015 Consent Order

APR Coan, Vince Continuing education 06/01/2016 License Action

BAH Confidential Compliance Inspection 03/14/2016 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Compliance Inspection 03/17/2016 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Compliance Inspection 03/21/2016 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Unlicensed practice or activity 09/04/2015 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Unlicensed practice or activity 09/11/2015 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Unlicensed practice or activity 09/11/2015 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Unlicensed practice or activity 09/11/2015 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Unlicensed practice or activity 09/11/2015 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Unlicensed practice or activity 09/28/2015 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Unlicensed practice or activity 10/05/2015 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Unlicensed practice or activity 10/16/2015 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Unlicensed practice or activity 10/21/2015 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Unlicensed practice or activity 10/21/2015 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Unlicensed practice or activity 02/25/2016 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Unlicensed practice or activity 03/02/2016 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Unlicensed practice or activity 03/14/2016 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Unlicensed practice or activity 03/14/2016 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Unlicensed practice or activity 06/02/2016 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 07/16/2015 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 07/16/2015 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 07/16/2015 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 07/16/2015 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 07/16/2015 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 07/16/2015 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 07/16/2015 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 07/16/2015 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 07/16/2015 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 07/16/2015 Advisement Letter
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FY16 Investigative Actions

Division of Corporations, Business and Professional Licensing

BAH Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 07/16/2015 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 09/04/2015 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 10/21/2015 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 10/22/2015 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 10/23/2015 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 10/23/2015 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 12/07/2015 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 12/07/2015 Advisement Letter

BAH Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 12/07/2015 Advisement Letter

BAH PINO, Marisol Falsified application 02/24/2016 Application Denied

BAH RUIZ, Bairon Falsified application 02/24/2016 Application Denied

BAH Pang, Suen Ting Falsified application 04/07/2016 Application Denied

BAH Huynh, Phuc Falsified application 04/07/2016 Application Denied

BAH Huynh, Van Thi Cam Falsified application 04/07/2016 Application Denied

BAH Kpa, H. Rum Ksor Falsified application 04/07/2016 Application Denied

BAH Le, Hanh Thi Hong Falsified application 04/07/2016 Application Denied

BAH Ho, Thao Thi Phuong Falsified application 04/07/2016 Application Denied

BAH Nguyen, Nga Thi Thu Falsified application 04/07/2016 Application Denied

BAH Nguyen, Camie Le Falsified application 04/07/2016 Application Denied

BAH Ang, Fnu Falsified application 03/09/2016 License Action

BAH Aom, Fnu Falsified application 03/09/2016 License Action

BAH Dang, Phung Thi Falsified application 03/09/2016 License Action

BAH Eban, H. Neng Falsified application 03/09/2016 License Action

BAH Ha, Hai Minh Falsified application 03/09/2016 License Action

BAH Hart, Rupatun Falsified application 03/09/2016 License Action

BAH Ho, Thanh Thi Le Falsified application 03/09/2016 License Action

BAH Hoang, Binh Trong Falsified application 03/09/2016 License Action

BAH Ka, Sam Falsified application 03/09/2016 License Action

BAH Kpuih, Tuet Falsified application 03/09/2016 License Action

BAH Kra, Phong Jan Falsified application 03/09/2016 License Action

BAH Le, Binh Hoa Falsified application 03/09/2016 License Action

BAH Le, Tuyet Thi Ngoc Falsified application 03/09/2016 License Action

BAH Lee, Hoa Xau Falsified application 03/09/2016 License Action

BAH Ngo, Em Falsified application 03/09/2016 License Action

BAH Nguyen, Quoc Falsified application 03/09/2016 License Action

BAH Nguyen, Tran Falsified application 03/09/2016 License Action

BAH Pham, Tai Huu Falsified application 03/09/2016 License Action

BAH Roo, Lina Falsified application 03/09/2016 License Action

BAH Siu, H. Aye Falsified application 03/09/2016 License Action

BAH SIU, H. Buc Falsified application 03/09/2016 License Action

BAH Tran, Diep Thi Ngoc Falsified application 03/09/2016 License Action

BAH Tran, Tich Thi Falsified application 03/09/2016 License Action

BAH Tran, Yen Quach Falsified application 03/09/2016 License Action

BAH Doan, Anh Thi Hong Falsified application 03/15/2016 License Action

BAH Khantivong, Phiengvilay Falsified application 03/15/2016 License Action

BAH Nguyen, Han Le Falsified application 03/15/2016 License Action

BAH Vo, Kim Thi Ngoc Falsified application 03/15/2016 License Action
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FY16 Investigative Actions

Division of Corporations, Business and Professional Licensing

BAH Cao, Huong Thi Thu Falsified application 03/21/2016 License Action

BAH Diep, Huong Thu Falsified application 03/21/2016 License Action

BAH Khov, Rotana Falsified application 03/21/2016 License Action

BAH Klain, Htee Falsified application 03/21/2016 License Action

BAH Ngo, Kiem Thi Falsified application 03/21/2016 License Action

BAH Y, Rung Falsified application 03/21/2016 License Action

BAH Smith, Tuyen Le Falsified application 03/21/2016 License Action

BAH Soeu, Sokunthea Falsified application 03/21/2016 License Action

BAH To, Tung Thanh Falsified application 03/21/2016 License Action

BAH Vuong, Tai Huu Falsified application 03/21/2016 License Action

BAH WILLIAMS, Michelle Probation 03/02/2016 License Action

BAH CUNNINGHAM, Ryan Probation 03/03/2016 License Action

BAH TOP NAILS Unlicensed practice or activity 10/21/2015 License Action

BAH VIZZERRA, Alma Unlicensed practice or activity 11/18/2015 License Action

BAH GOOL, Ann Unlicensed practice or activity 11/27/2015 License Action

BAH LAI, Michael Unlicensed practice or activity 12/16/2015 License Action

BAH GREAT CLIPS Unlicensed practice or activity 03/02/2016 License Action

BAH NGUYEN, Trung Unlicensed practice or activity 03/03/2016 License Action

BAH JOHNSON, Nhu Giang Unlicensed practice or activity 03/03/2016 License Action

BAH ELLIS, Trinh Unlicensed practice or activity 03/03/2016 License Action

BAH NGUYEN, Thu Thi Unlicensed practice or activity 03/03/2016 License Action

BAH GREAT LENGTHS Unlicensed practice or activity 03/03/2016 License Action

BAH MARTIN, Melonet Unlicensed practice or activity 03/03/2016 License Action

BAH TRUONG, Hung Unlicensed practice or activity 05/04/2016 License Action

BAH CUNNINGHAM, Ryan Violation of board order 03/02/2016 License Action

BEV Confidential Violating professional ethics 06/17/2016 Advisement Letter

BUS Artic Smoke Zone Tobacco endorsement 04/26/2016 License Action

CHI Confidential Negligence 11/20/2015 Advisement Letter

COA Confidential Unlicensed practice or activity 02/03/2016 Advisement Letter

COA Humphris, William Jr.  Falsified application 07/10/2015 License Action

COA Romero, Keith Edward License application problem 08/13/2015 License Action

COA Sanders, John Geoffrey License application problem 10/16/2015 License Action

COA Gates, James License application problem 11/12/2015 License Action

COA Stuart‐Lippman and AssociatUnlicensed practice or activity 04/13/2016 License Action

CON 2015‐001564 Administrative Fine 08/24/2015 Administrative Fine Paid

CON Clements, Jr. Lloyd Administrative Fine 08/28/2015 Administrative Fine Paid

CON Kim, Myong Administrative Fine 03/29/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON KELLY, JENNIFER Unlicensed practice or activity 07/15/2015 Administrative Fine Paid

CON MCGOVERN, WILLIAM Unlicensed practice or activity 07/15/2015 Administrative Fine Paid

CON NYGARD, SCOTT Unlicensed practice or activity 07/16/2015 Administrative Fine Paid

CON WALKER, MATTHEW Unlicensed practice or activity 07/22/2015 Administrative Fine Paid

CON HOWELL, MICHAEL  Unlicensed practice or activity 07/29/2015 Administrative Fine Paid

CON BULARD, JOSHUA Unlicensed practice or activity 08/03/2015 Administrative Fine Paid

CON COOPER, DAYN Unlicensed practice or activity 08/03/2015 Administrative Fine Paid

CON FLOATE, JAMAL Unlicensed practice or activity 08/11/2015 Administrative Fine Paid

CON SONNEBERG, TIMOTHY Unlicensed practice or activity 08/24/2015 Administrative Fine Paid

CON CESA, LLC Unlicensed practice or activity 08/28/2015 Administrative Fine Paid
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CON EDDY, TIMOTHY Unlicensed practice or activity 09/10/2015 Administrative Fine Paid

CON Wight, Timothy Unlicensed practice or activity 09/21/2015 Administrative Fine Paid

CON CHANEY, BENEDICT Unlicensed practice or activity 10/14/2015 Administrative Fine Paid

CON CJ'S REMODELING  Unlicensed practice or activity 11/04/2015 Administrative Fine Paid

CON TOILOTO, ANETONE Unlicensed practice or activity 12/31/2015 Administrative Fine Paid

CON SKANNES, STEVE Unlicensed practice or activity 01/05/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON IVEY, JARED Unlicensed practice or activity 01/13/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON AMERIBRIDGE, LLC Unlicensed practice or activity 01/15/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON EASTHAM, WILLIAM Unlicensed practice or activity 01/19/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON BYRON II, JAMES Unlicensed practice or activity 01/22/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON MX&B DEVELOPMENT LLC Unlicensed practice or activity 01/25/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON YAREMKIV, ANATOLIY Unlicensed practice or activity 02/17/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON SIGN PRO OF KETCHIKAN Unlicensed practice or activity 02/24/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON WASLER, ANN Unlicensed practice or activity 02/25/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON JONES, ROY Unlicensed practice or activity 02/25/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON GENESEE CONSTRUCTION ANUnlicensed practice or activity 03/07/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON SCHMIDT, AUSTYN Unlicensed practice or activity 03/09/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON Siding Unlimited Northern D Unlicensed practice or activity 03/10/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON GALLAGHER,THOMAS Unlicensed practice or activity 03/11/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON HUDDLESTUN, KENNETH Unlicensed practice or activity 03/11/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON ALTON, CRAIG Unlicensed practice or activity 03/11/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON CONSTELLATION DEVELOPMUnlicensed practice or activity 03/18/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON HOLCOMB, WILLIAM Unlicensed practice or activity 03/25/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON THOMSEN, KARL Unlicensed practice or activity 03/29/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON BORROW BOB, INC.  Unlicensed practice or activity 03/30/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON HILDEBRANDT, THEODORE Unlicensed practice or activity 03/31/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON AMBACHER, WAYNE Unlicensed practice or activity 03/31/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON HARMON, LAWRENCE  Unlicensed practice or activity 03/31/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON CHAPMAN, DOUGLAS Unlicensed practice or activity 04/07/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON FAJARDO, ALBERTO Unlicensed practice or activity 04/21/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON BEZONA, JEFFREY Unlicensed practice or activity 04/26/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON KOLLANDER, DARYL Unlicensed practice or activity 05/03/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON AAA CONCRETE CONSTRUCT Unlicensed practice or activity 05/04/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON GRIMES, SHAWN Unlicensed practice or activity 05/13/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON STEAM ON WHEELS LLC Unlicensed practice or activity 05/13/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON LANDIS, ROBERT Unlicensed practice or activity 05/17/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON JACOBY, MICHAEL  Unlicensed practice or activity 05/19/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON NAPIER, JOHNNY Unlicensed practice or activity 05/20/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON AXIOM CONSTRUCTION & COUnlicensed practice or activity 05/31/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON ARROYO, GEORGE Unlicensed practice or activity 06/01/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON REILLY, PATRICK Unlicensed practice or activity 06/02/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON ABG CAULKING CONTRACTO Unlicensed practice or activity 06/08/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON KOMPKOFF, JORDAN Unlicensed practice or activity 06/27/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

CON HART, Kerry Violation of licensing regulation 11/25/2015 Administrative Fine Paid

CON Kerry Hart Violation of licensing regulation 11/25/2015 Administrative Fine Paid

CON Confidential Administrative Fine 08/05/2015 Advisement Letter

CON Confidential License application problem 07/16/2015 Advisement Letter
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CON Confidential License application problem 07/23/2015 Advisement Letter

CON Confidential Unlicensed practice or activity 11/12/2015 Advisement Letter

CON Confidential Unlicensed practice or activity 02/11/2016 Advisement Letter

CON Confidential Unlicensed practice or activity 04/04/2016 Advisement Letter

CON Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 08/28/2015 Advisement Letter

CON Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 10/22/2015 Advisement Letter

CON JONES, Roy Unlicensed practice or activity 01/15/2016 Cease and Desist Order

CON Aurora Windows Unlicensed practice or activity 01/28/2016 Cease and Desist Order

CON Frederick Johnson, Aurora WUnlicensed practice or activity 01/28/2016 Cease and Desist Order

CON KOLLANDER, Eric Unlicensed practice or activity 04/20/2016 Cease and Desist Order

CON WALKER, Scott Unlicensed practice or activity 04/25/2016 Cease and Desist Order

CON Frederick Johnson Violation of licensing regulation 01/28/2016 Cease and Desist Order

CON Al Patotzka Unlicensed practice or activity 08/27/2015 License Action

CON KOJIN, Lavrenty P. Unlicensed practice or activity 06/15/2016 License Action

CON Cooley Enterprises Violation of licensing regulation 08/27/2015 License Action

CON HAMMAN, Corey Violation of licensing regulation 11/27/2015 License Action

CPA Confidential Continuing education 03/15/2016 Advisement Letter

CPA Confidential Falsified application 12/15/2015 Advisement Letter

CPA Confidential Falsified application 12/17/2015 Advisement Letter

CPA Confidential Falsified application 12/17/2015 Advisement Letter

CPA Confidential Falsified application 12/17/2015 Advisement Letter

CPA Confidential Unlicensed practice or activity 03/03/2016 Advisement Letter

CPA Confidential Unlicensed practice or activity 03/23/2016 Advisement Letter

CPA Confidential Unlicensed practice or activity 04/11/2016 Advisement Letter

CPA Confidential Unlicensed practice or activity 05/04/2016 Advisement Letter

CPA Newhouse, Joseph Continuing education 11/13/2015 License Action

CPA Newhouse, James Continuing education 11/13/2015 License Action

CPA El Tayeb, Wael Continuing education 05/06/2016 License Action

CPA ISAKSON, Holly Falsified application 12/17/2015 License Action

CPA Spyker, Susan Unethical conduct 04/11/2016 License Action

CPA PTI CPA Services LLC Unlicensed practice or activity 04/06/2016 License Action

CPR TSC Starlight Production Probation 06/28/2016 License Action

DEN KLADE, Gabor Falsified application 12/18/2015 Application Denied

DEN Sawdy, Gary Continuing education 09/04/2015 License Action

DEN TALBOT, Morrie DDS Falsified application 09/09/2015 License Action

DEN PAIGE, Steven Falsified application 10/06/2015 License Action

DOP Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 07/28/2015 Advisement Letter

DOP Scholz, Frances Continuing education 09/24/2015 License Action

DOP Wright, Randi Continuing education 09/29/2015 License Action

DOP Gilles, Tameka Continuing education 11/17/2015 License Action

DOP Cornforth, Jan Continuing education 11/17/2015 License Action

EAD Simmons, Robert Unlicensed practice or activity 02/19/2016 Administrative Fine Paid

EAD Confidential Unlicensed practice or activity 11/03/2015 Advisement Letter

EAD Confidential Unlicensed practice or activity 12/30/2015 Advisement Letter

EAD Confidential Unlicensed practice or activity 02/24/2016 Advisement Letter

EAD Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 07/21/2015 Advisement Letter

EAD Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 10/02/2015 Advisement Letter
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EAD Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 11/27/2015 Advisement Letter

EAD Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 01/28/2016 Advisement Letter

EAD Jeffrey Schneider dba: PyramViolation of licensing regulation 12/30/2015 License Action

GEO Parkinson, Craig Unprofessional conduct 06/21/2016 License Action

GEO Parkinson, Craig Violating professional ethics 05/20/2016 License Action

GUI Confidential Fraud or misrepresentation 10/13/2015 Advisement Letter

GUI Confidential Prohibited activities 12/17/2015 Advisement Letter

GUI Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 07/09/2015 Advisement Letter

GUI Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 05/10/2016 Advisement Letter

GUI Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 05/10/2016 Advisement Letter

GUI Zimmerman, Joseph F. Criminal action ‐ conviction 08/03/2015 License Action

GUI Smith, Clifford F. Criminal action ‐ conviction 08/03/2015 License Action

GUI Romano, Joseph K. Criminal action ‐ conviction 08/03/2015 License Action

GUI Letcher, Steve T. Criminal action ‐ conviction 08/03/2015 License Action

GUI Owens, Richard D. Criminal action ‐ conviction 08/03/2015 License Action

GUI Kummerfeldt, Jason  Criminal action ‐ conviction 08/03/2015 License Action

GUI Pepin, Daniel J. Criminal action ‐ conviction 10/30/2015 License Action

GUI Canoy, Vance Criminal action ‐ conviction 12/09/2015 License Action

GUI Lucas, Elias K. Criminal action ‐ no conviction 12/09/2015 License Action

GUI Renfro, Michael W. Criminal action ‐ no conviction 03/17/2016 License Action

GUI Miller, Joseph A. Criminal action ‐ no conviction 03/17/2016 License Action

GUI Hicks, Stephen J. Criminal action ‐ no conviction 03/17/2016 License Action

GUI Heidemann, Todd Falsified application 12/14/2015 License Action

GUI Wheeler, Bradley D License application problem 10/30/2015 License Action

GUI Wise, Troy Probation 12/10/2015 License Action

GUI Duck, Jeffery Probation 01/05/2016 License Action

GUI Mandich, David Probation 03/17/2016 License Action

GUI McRae, J. Scott Unlicensed practice or activity 03/17/2016 License Action

GUI McRae, J. Scott Unlicensed practice or activity 03/17/2016 License Action

GUI Quincy, Randall L. Violation of licensing regulation 08/03/2015 License Action

GUI Fejes, Samuel T., Jr. Violation of licensing regulation 08/03/2015 License Action

GUI Maxwell, Travis  Violation of licensing regulation 10/30/2015 License Action

GUI Ragan, William T.  Violation of licensing regulation 12/09/2015 License Action

GUI McRae, J Scott Violation of licensing regulation 03/17/2016 License Action

GUI Wages, Aaron  Violation of licensing regulation 03/17/2016 License Action

GUI Lind, Ronald Violation of licensing regulation 03/17/2016 License Action

GUI Krank, Ryan L. Violation of licensing regulation 03/17/2016 License Action

GUI Weter, Arthur W. Violation of licensing regulation 03/17/2016 License Action

GUI J. Scott McRae Violation of licensing regulation 03/17/2016 License Action

GUI Dunn, David R. Criminal action ‐ conviction 02/19/2016 License Lapsed‐Do Not Renew

GUI Piper, Randall W. License application problem 02/18/2016 License Lapsed‐Do Not Renew

GUI Piper, Randall W. Violation of licensing regulation 01/05/2016 License Lapsed‐Do Not Renew

MAR FLURY, Kathleen  Incompetence 10/29/2015 License Action

MAS Confidential License application problem 01/22/2016 Advisement Letter

MEC Confidential Continuing education 12/24/2015 Advisement Letter

MED Confidential Prescriptive practice 07/15/2015 Advisement Letter

MED Confidential Standard of care 07/08/2015 Advisement Letter
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MED Confidential Standard of care 07/09/2015 Advisement Letter

MED Confidential Standard of care 03/17/2016 Advisement Letter

MED Boespflug, Randy L.  MD Action in another state 08/27/2015 License Action

MED Boomgaard, Kenneth J. MD Falsified application 08/18/2015 License Action

MED Levy, Karen R., MD  Falsified application 11/05/2015 License Action

MED FOSS, Jeffrey, MD. Falsified application 11/05/2015 License Action

MED AUGDAHL, Cody MD Falsified application 11/05/2015 License Action

MED PFLEGER, Mark MD Falsified application 05/13/2016 License Action

MED Hamilton, Julia DO Falsified application 05/13/2016 License Action

MED Wasile, Olga  MD Prescriptive practice 08/14/2015 License Action

MED Ghosh, Shubhranjan  MD Prescriptive practice 09/24/2015 License Action

MED Brady, Patrick  MD Prescriptive practice 05/12/2016 License Action

MED OSTERBAUER, Peter M.D. Probation 05/19/2016 License Action

MED GREER, Jordan Probation 05/19/2016 License Action

MED Bote, Herbert MD Sexual misconduct 05/13/2016 License Action

MED Massey, Michael  DO Unprofessional conduct 09/24/2015 License Action

MED Elrod, Darryl  MD Violating professional ethics 08/14/2015 License Action

MED OSTERBAUER, Peter Violation of board order 05/19/2016 License Action

MED McGroarty, John  MD Violation of licensing regulation 08/14/2015 License Action

MED Naughton, Thomas  MD Violation of licensing regulation 08/14/2015 License Action

MED STONE, JAMES (MD) Violation of licensing regulation 08/17/2015 License Action

MED Carpenter, Peter MICP  Violation of licensing regulation 11/05/2015 License Action

MED ZWIACHER, John (MD) Violation of licensing regulation 11/17/2015 License Action

MED Greer, Jordan DO Violation of licensing regulation 02/25/2016 License Action

MED Anderson, Jack D MICP Violation of licensing regulation 05/13/2016 License Action

MED Ghosh, Shubhranjan  MD Unlicensed practice or activity 06/14/2016 License Lapsed‐Do Not Renew

MFT Confidential Unlicensed practice or activity 12/08/2015 Advisement Letter

MFT Tauchas, Tamara Compliance 06/17/2016 License Action

MFT Alevizon, Jay Continuing education 04/15/2016 License Lapsed‐Do Not Renew

MID Saunders, Elke Standard of care 08/27/2015 License Action

MID Mazoff, Lorna M. Standard of care 03/01/2016 License Action

MID Mazoff, Lorna Standard of care 03/01/2016 License Action

MID 2010‐000966 Standard of care 06/10/2016 License Action

MID Gerrish, Kirsten Standard of care 06/10/2016 License Action

NAT Confidential Prescriptive practice 09/16/2015 Advisement Letter

NHA Confidential Compliance 09/03/2015 Advisement Letter

NUA Confidential Continuing education 12/24/2015 Advisement Letter

NUA Confidential Drug diversion 12/30/2015 Advisement Letter

NUA Confidential License application problem 08/07/2015 Advisement Letter

NUA Confidential License application problem 06/13/2016 Advisement Letter

NUA Confidential License application problem 06/30/2016 Advisement Letter

NUA Confidential Patient or client abuse 12/18/2015 Advisement Letter

NUA Confidential Unlicensed practice or activity 08/25/2015 Advisement Letter

NUA Fernandez, Jayson V. Falsified application 11/12/2015 Application Denied

NUA KIRKMAN, Kimberly Falsified application 02/02/2016 Application Denied

NUA Gomez, Beaulah Falsified application 03/17/2016 Application Denied

NUA Larson, Jacquelyn Substance abuse 07/21/2015 Application Denied
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NUA CORPUZ, SANDRA (NUA APP Contested license denial 07/10/2015 License Action

NUA Ortega, Guadalupe Continuing education 07/08/2015 License Action

NUA Lockes, Michaela Continuing education 07/18/2015 License Action

NUA Joshua, Miriam Continuing education 10/22/2015 License Action

NUA Bell, Ren Continuing education 10/22/2015 License Action

NUA EDWARDS, KIM Continuing education 01/21/2016 License Action

NUA HOSCHAR, SUSAN Continuing education 01/21/2016 License Action

NUA Smith, Linda Continuing education 01/21/2016 License Action

NUA Brown, Janae Continuing education 01/21/2016 License Action

NUA Galindez, Regina Continuing education 01/21/2016 License Action

NUA Williams, Stephanie Continuing education 01/21/2016 License Action

NUA Cole, Jaclyn Continuing education 01/21/2016 License Action

NUA Munoz, Melina Continuing education 01/21/2016 License Action

NUA Martin, Tanya Continuing education 01/21/2016 License Action

NUA Fitzgerald, Adam Continuing education 01/21/2016 License Action

NUA Duncan, Cheryl Continuing education 01/21/2016 License Action

NUA BATES, Kathy Falsified application 10/27/2015 License Action

NUA TOLBERT, Samantha Falsified application 01/25/2016 License Action

NUA CARINO, Florian Falsified application 03/01/2016 License Action

NUA Crochet, Sherri Financial scam 07/13/2015 License Action

NUA Gonzales, Maria "Christine" Fraud or misrepresentation 10/27/2015 License Action

NUA GUTIERREZ, Jhoanne EnriqueFraud or misrepresentation 05/27/2016 License Action

NUA Sheldon, Molly License application problem 07/16/2015 License Action

NUA Jointer, Shniqua License application problem 07/16/2015 License Action

NUA TALBERT, Lauren License application problem 03/15/2016 License Action

NUA Jackson, Rebeca "Lee" Patient or client abuse 10/27/2015 License Action

NUA JACKSON, Marvin Probation 12/29/2015 License Action

NUA HIBBERT, Jasmine Probation 01/25/2016 License Action

NUA KAIAKOKONOK, Martha Probation 03/17/2016 License Action

NUA Hibbert, Jasmine Probation violation 10/27/2015 License Action

NUA Jackson, Marvin M. Probation violation 10/30/2015 License Action

NUA MCCAULEY, Sharon  Unlicensed practice or activity 07/17/2015 License Action

NUA GATKUOTH, Kang Unlicensed practice or activity 01/25/2016 License Action

NUA REUTOV, Vera Unprofessional conduct 01/25/2016 License Action

NUR Confidential Continuing education 11/25/2015 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential Continuing education 11/25/2015 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential Continuing education 02/16/2016 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential Continuing education 03/02/2016 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential Drug diversion 02/25/2016 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential Falsified application 09/03/2015 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential Falsified application 11/04/2015 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential Falsified application 11/24/2015 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential Falsified application 12/01/2015 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential Falsified application 12/22/2015 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential Falsified application 01/20/2016 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential Falsified application 01/20/2016 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential Falsified application 05/10/2016 Advisement Letter
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NUR Confidential Falsified application 06/02/2016 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential License application problem 07/23/2015 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential License application problem 08/20/2015 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential License application problem 09/24/2015 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential License application problem 10/21/2015 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential License application problem 11/10/2015 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential License application problem 04/04/2016 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential License application problem 04/04/2016 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential License application problem 06/13/2016 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential Practice beyond scope 11/24/2015 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential Practice beyond scope 11/24/2015 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential Practice beyond scope 06/06/2016 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential Prescriptive practice 09/11/2015 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential Standard of care 06/16/2016 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential Standard of care 06/30/2016 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential Unethical conduct 08/20/2015 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential Unprofessional conduct 09/18/2015 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential Unprofessional conduct 10/29/2015 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential Unprofessional conduct 12/22/2015 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential Unprofessional conduct 03/14/2016 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential Unprofessional conduct 06/17/2016 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential Unprofessional conduct 06/17/2016 Advisement Letter

NUR Confidential Violating professional ethics 04/12/2016 Advisement Letter

NUR Hunziker, Carey A. Falsified application 12/11/2015 Application Denied

NUR LAWSON, Penny S. Action in another state 07/28/2015 License Action

NUR Varney, Jane Continuing education 07/08/2015 License Action

NUR Olivera, Gerald Continuing education 07/08/2015 License Action

NUR Berry, Patsy Continuing education 07/08/2015 License Action

NUR Boma, Sue Continuing education 07/08/2015 License Action

NUR Torrence, Theresa Continuing education 07/08/2015 License Action

NUR Campbell, Debra Continuing education 10/22/2015 License Action

NUR Halvorson, Ellen Continuing education 10/22/2015 License Action

NUR Mahoney, Sandra Continuing education 10/22/2015 License Action

NUR Land, Christi Continuing education 10/22/2015 License Action

NUR McMahon, Bonnie Continuing education 10/22/2015 License Action

NUR Marinelli, Amy Continuing education 10/22/2015 License Action

NUR Rabung, Kathryn Continuing education 10/22/2015 License Action

NUR Sutterer, Wanda Continuing education 10/22/2015 License Action

NUR Deacon, Dixie Continuing education 01/20/2016 License Action

NUR GEORGE, CLARA R Continuing education 01/21/2016 License Action

NUR Monroe, Linda Continuing education 01/21/2016 License Action

NUR Jenkins, Annette Continuing education 01/21/2016 License Action

NUR Sexton, Brian Continuing education 01/21/2016 License Action

NUR Rainbolt, Anne Continuing education 01/21/2016 License Action

NUR Muldoon, David Continuing education 01/21/2016 License Action

NUR Zielinski, Vicie Continuing education 01/21/2016 License Action

NUR Riggs, J'Ann Continuing education 01/21/2016 License Action
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NUR Crawford, Rickey Continuing education 01/21/2016 License Action

NUR Montoya, Danny Continuing education 01/21/2016 License Action

NUR Gress, Sara Continuing education 01/21/2016 License Action

NUR Faulkner, Linda Continuing education 01/21/2016 License Action

NUR Howland‐Easton, Alicia Continuing education 01/21/2016 License Action

NUR Keller, Barbara Continuing education 03/15/2016 License Action

NUR Vrabel, Crucelina Continuing education 03/15/2016 License Action

NUR Hefley, Allana Continuing education 03/15/2016 License Action

NUR Tolman, Sandra Continuing education 03/15/2016 License Action

NUR Piette, Suzanne Continuing education 03/15/2016 License Action

NUR Bartlett, Diane Continuing education 03/15/2016 License Action

NUR LLoyd, Esther Criminal action ‐ no conviction 10/27/2015 License Action

NUR Parkinson, Alana Drug diversion 10/27/2015 License Action

NUR Sizemore, Monica G. Drug diversion 01/25/2016 License Action

NUR GRUEBNER, James  Drug diversion 01/25/2016 License Action

NUR BAGLEY, Leahna Falsified application 10/23/2015 License Action

NUR Crow, Amie S. Falsified application 10/27/2015 License Action

NUR Kimmins, Curtis Falsified application 10/27/2015 License Action

NUR DALTON, Gary Falsified application 10/27/2015 License Action

NUR Proveaux, Cynthia L. Falsified application 10/28/2015 License Action

NUR Miller, Kevin Falsified application 01/25/2016 License Action

NUR SHOWALTER, David M. Falsified application 01/25/2016 License Action

NUR SEALE, Nina Falsified application 01/25/2016 License Action

NUR DELUCA, Stefano Falsified application 03/15/2016 License Action

NUR Harvey, Rebecca  Falsified application 03/16/2016 License Action

NUR Huseman, Gina  Falsified application 03/17/2016 License Action

NUR Gerstl, Michael License application problem 07/08/2015 License Action

NUR ROUTH, Thomas License application problem 03/24/2016 License Action

NUR Willard, Daniel R. Patient or client abuse 10/27/2015 License Action

NUR Bullis, Robert M. Practice beyond scope 04/19/2016 License Action

NUR HALL, Joseph D Probation 03/17/2016 License Action

NUR McCALEB, Wendy Probation 03/17/2016 License Action

NUR MCCALEB, Wendy Probation violation 03/17/2016 License Action

NUR EDE, Peggy Standard of care 01/25/2016 License Action

NUR Silva, Carissa L. Substance abuse 07/17/2015 License Action

NUR Fender, Tonya L. Substance abuse 07/17/2015 License Action

NUR Stark, Elizabeth A. Substance abuse 07/17/2015 License Action

NUR Wright, Jeffrey T. Substance abuse 10/28/2015 License Action

NUR Fellman, Rhonda L. Substance abuse 10/29/2015 License Action

NUR Perry, Zingre E. Substance abuse 10/29/2015 License Action

NUR Johnson, Mujawamaria  Substance abuse 01/25/2016 License Action

NUR WOLCOFF, Jodi Substance abuse 03/15/2016 License Action

NUR Rodriguez‐Torres, Jeanette BUnlicensed practice or activity 10/28/2015 License Action

NUR Darnell, Jessica D. Unlicensed practice or activity 01/25/2016 License Action

NUR Jones, Lacey N. Unlicensed practice or activity 01/25/2016 License Action

NUR Brown, Katherine Unlicensed practice or activity 01/25/2016 License Action

NUR TOLBERT, Angie Unlicensed practice or activity 01/25/2016 License Action
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NUR Bourque, Jeffrey Unprofessional conduct 07/16/2015 License Action

NUR Cook, Kellie   RN Unprofessional conduct 10/28/2015 License Action

NUR ALLEN, Steven Unprofessional conduct 04/18/2016 License Action

NUR KLINEFELTER, KATIE (RN) Violating professional ethics 07/10/2015 License Action

NUR WAGNER, Tommie Violation of licensing regulation 10/27/2015 License Action

NUR JOHNSON, Amber Violation of licensing regulation 10/27/2015 License Action

NUR CLEMMONS, Angela K. Violation of licensing regulation 01/25/2016 License Action

PAD Eubank, Margaret Falsified application 06/28/2016 Application Denied

PAD Mercer, Minnie  PA Falsified application 08/14/2015 License Action

PAD Johnson, Kenneth PA‐C Falsified application 02/25/2016 License Action

PAD Randle, Joanie V. PA‐C Violation of licensing regulation 08/13/2015 License Action

PAD Niemi, Michael  PA Violation of licensing regulation 08/14/2015 License Action

PAD Winklmann, John J. PA‐C Violation of licensing regulation 08/18/2015 License Action

PAD Sundina, Nataliya PA Violation of licensing regulation 09/24/2015 License Action

PAD SAMUELS, Joshua PA‐C Violation of licensing regulation 11/05/2015 License Action

PAD Andrew, Rebecca L. PA‐C  Violation of licensing regulation 11/05/2015 License Action

PAD Brown, Carl L. Jr. (PA‐C) Violation of licensing regulation 11/17/2015 License Action

PCO Confidential License application problem 05/20/2016 Advisement Letter

PCO Kelsey, Lynne (PCO) Violating professional ethics 05/27/2016 License Action

PCO Kelsey, Lynne Violating professional ethics 05/27/2016 License Action

PHA Confidential Negligence 12/10/2015 Advisement Letter

PHA Confidential Negligence 04/05/2016 Advisement Letter

PHA Confidential Negligence 04/21/2016 Advisement Letter

PHA Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 04/05/2016 Advisement Letter

PHA Fisk, Michael Continuing education 12/22/2015 License Action

PHA ROSTRON, KRISTIE (Tech) Drug diversion 05/11/2016 License Action

PHA BIORX, LLC Falsified application 11/18/2015 License Action

PHA Catamaran Home Delivery ofFraud or misrepresentation 11/17/2015 License Action

PHA Catamaran Home Delivery ofFraud or misrepresentation 11/17/2015 License Action

PHA MedicoRx Specialty PharmacLicense application problem 09/01/2015 License Action

PHA BODLE, BARRY (RPh Intern) License application problem 02/12/2016 License Action

PHA DONELSON, CECELIA (TECH) Practice beyond scope 02/12/2016 License Action

PHA KENNELTY, JAY WILLIAM (RP Substance abuse 11/18/2015 License Action

PHA MARDEN, Kelli Probation 05/25/2016 License Lapsed‐Do Not Renew

PHY Confidential Continuing education 02/19/2016 Advisement Letter

PHY Confidential Probation violation 10/13/2015 Advisement Letter

PHY Bigner, Cyndi Continuing education 02/12/2016 License Action

PHY Costa, David Continuing education 02/12/2016 License Action

PHY Rossi, Dawn Continuing education 02/12/2016 License Action

PHY Lau, Ivy Continuing education 04/21/2016 License Action

PSY Confidential Continuing education 12/09/2015 Advisement Letter

PSY Confidential License application problem 07/23/2015 Advisement Letter

PSY Moses, Jody Unlicensed practice or activity 12/08/2015 Cease and Desist Order

REC Confidential Advertising 11/24/2015 Advisement Letter

REC Confidential Financial scam 09/21/2015 Advisement Letter

REC Confidential Misrepresentation 09/21/2015 Advisement Letter

REC Confidential Unethical conduct 09/21/2015 Advisement Letter
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REC Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 03/01/2016 Advisement Letter

REC Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 05/17/2016 Advisement Letter

REC Confidential Violation of licensing regulation 05/17/2016 Advisement Letter

REC Penn, Clifford Criminal action ‐ conviction 06/07/2016 Application Denied

REC Walden, Christopher Criminal action ‐ conviction 08/27/2015 Application Denied

REC Lutz, Gabriel Criminal action ‐ conviction 09/28/2015 Application Denied

REC Bradish, Jonathan Criminal action ‐ conviction 05/19/2016 Application Denied

REC Gillespie, Zia Unlicensed practice or activity 11/23/2015 Cease and Desist Order

REC Sorensen, Michael Unlicensed practice or activity 12/17/2015 Cease and Desist Order

REC Erkins, John Breach of fiduciary duty 09/04/2015 License Action

REC Novitsky, Elena Continuing education 10/14/2015 License Action

REC HELD, TERESA Continuing education 03/16/2016 License Action

REC Steele, Elizabeth Continuing education 03/17/2016 License Action

REC Stone, Charles Criminal action ‐ conviction 11/06/2015 License Action

REC Walden, Christopher Criminal action ‐ conviction 12/08/2015 License Action

REC Penn, Clifford Criminal action ‐ no conviction 03/11/2016 License Action

REC Gilbert, Glenda Fraud or misrepresentation 07/30/2015 License Action

REC Erkins, John Fraud or misrepresentation 09/04/2015 License Action

REC Mc Grath, Geoffrey License application problem 09/14/2015 License Action

REC Thompson, Tyson License application problem 05/04/2016 License Action

REC Burton, Barbara License application problem 05/04/2016 License Action

REC Pennington, Brandy Misrepresentation 09/14/2015 License Action

REC Enoch, Phyllis Misrepresentation 03/14/2016 License Action

REC Bohman, Kris Misrepresentation 03/31/2016 License Action

REC Rehkopf, Christopher Misrepresentation 03/31/2016 License Action

REC Parker, Lindwood Misrepresentation 03/31/2016 License Action

REC Braun, Fred Prohibited activities 03/14/2016 License Action

REC Harp, Sandra Supervision 09/04/2015 License Action

REC Nunes, Sandra Violation of licensing regulation 10/01/2015 License Action

REC Larue, Loretta Fraud or misrepresentation 12/08/2015 License Lapsed‐Do Not Renew

SLP MILLER‐BLACK, Dayna Falsified application 08/18/2015 License Action

TOB WARD COVE DELI & LIQUOR Tobacco endorsement 07/01/2015 License Action

TOB FRED MEYER Tobacco endorsement 07/24/2015 License Action

TOB CROW CREEK MERCANTILE Tobacco endorsement 08/31/2015 License Action

TOB AL'S ALASKAN INN Tobacco endorsement 09/28/2015 License Action

TOB JUNEAU WESTERN AUTO & MTobacco endorsement 11/18/2015 License Action

TOB CASCADE CONVENIENCE CENTobacco endorsement 11/18/2015 License Action

TOB CARRS FUEL STATION Tobacco endorsement 11/18/2015 License Action

TOB SOUTH TONGASS SERVICE Tobacco endorsement 11/27/2015 License Action

TOB SOURDOUGH FUEL Tobacco endorsement 12/04/2015 License Action

TOB ALASKA COMMERCIAL COMPTobacco endorsement 12/04/2015 License Action

TOB HUDSON NEWS/EURO CAFE Tobacco endorsement 12/04/2015 License Action

TOB WAL‐MART Tobacco endorsement 01/22/2016 License Action

TOB WAL‐MART Tobacco endorsement 01/22/2016 License Action

TOB ONCE IN A BLUE MOOSE Tobacco endorsement 02/10/2016 License Action

TOB TESORO 2GO Tobacco endorsement 02/10/2016 License Action

TOB ONCE IN A BLUE MOOSE Tobacco endorsement 02/10/2016 License Action
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TOB Sourdough Fuel Tobacco endorsement 04/26/2016 License Action

TOB THE HARBOR STORE Tobacco endorsement 06/15/2016 License Action

VET Confidential Violating professional ethics 07/06/2015 Advisement Letter

VET LORENTZEN, Peter Unlicensed practice or activity 11/20/2015 Cease and Desist Order

VET MINKLER, Stacy Unlicensed practice or activity 11/20/2015 Cease and Desist Order

VET HYDE, Raymond Unlicensed practice or activity 11/23/2015 License Action
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